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SRJ-C 爪型/夾緊式/隢性聯軸器
   Jaw / Clamp Type / Flexible Coupling

規格特性 Specifications Characteristics

尺寸Dimension

SRJ-20C-RD-       x

型   號
Catalog Number

d1/孔徑
lnside dia

d2/孔徑
lnside dia

Catalog Number
         型號

D ELI G M

SRJ-20C-RD 20

30

40

9

11

14

16

17.5

5.0

5.5

8.5

10.5

13.0

10

11

25

30

35

M2.5

M4

M5

M6

M8

19

50

190

412

560

單位 / Unit : mm

Min Max

5

6

10

15

12

8

14

19

25

35

F

0.5

0.5

1.0

1.0

1.25

      d1xd2
標準孔徑(H7)

Mass**
重量(g)

55

65

30

34

66

78

90

H

6.5

10.0

14.0

20.0

24.0

SRJ-30C-RD

SRJ-40C-RD

SRJ-55C-RD

SRJ-65C-RD

SRJ-80C-RD 80 45 114 21 1.5 15.0 31.0 M8 15 45 1400

Catalog
Number
  型號

Ratad Torque
  一般扭力
    (N . m)

Max Torque
  最大扭力
    (N . m)

 Max Rotational
 Frequency最高
回轉速(rpm/min)

Moment* of
inertia 慣性
  (kg . m2)

Errors of Shaft
End-Play容許
軸向位差(mm)

   Errors of
  Angularity
容許偏角( ° )

單位 / Unit : mm

5.0

12.5

14000

± 0.41.0

Errors  of
Eccentricity
容許偏心(mm)

0.10

17.0

1.0x10-6

6.0x10-6 ± 0.5

± 0.6

60.0

160.0

10

25

34

120

320

10500

8500

19000

23000

3.8x10-5

1.5x10-4

3.8x10-4

± 0.7

± 0.75

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

SRJ-20C-RD

SRJ-30C-RD

SRJ-40C-RD

SRJ-55C-RD

SRJ-65C-RD

SRJ-80C-RD 460.0 900 7100 6.2x10-3 ± 0.81.0

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.10


